

**Charter Township of Garfield
Pineview Drive Sewer Extension
GFA Project No. 13208**

				CJ's Excavating		Elmer's		Molon	
No.	Item	Unit	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost
Perform work in the Fall 2013									
1	Sanitary Sewer, 8", PVC, SDR 35	LF	1,425	\$32.91	\$46,896.75	\$46.00	\$65,550.00	NO BID	
2	Sanitary Sewer, 8", PVC, SDR 26	LF	150	\$37.69	\$5,653.50	\$58.00	\$8,700.00		
3	Sanitary Sewer Lead, 6", SCH 40	LF	540	\$27.65	\$14,931.00	\$34.00	\$18,360.00		
4	Wye Assembly, 6"	EA	17	\$700.68	\$11,911.56	\$250.00	\$4,250.00		
5	Manholes, 4' diameter	EA	6	\$3,386.14	\$20,316.84	\$3,000.00	\$18,000.00		
6	IPP Manhole, 4' diameter	EA	1	\$4,606.29	\$4,606.29	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00		
7	Connect to Existing Sewer Manhole	EA	1	\$3,611.28	\$3,611.28	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00		
8	Patch Driveway, Asphalt	SY	300	\$27.26	\$8,178.00	\$45.00	\$13,500.00		
9	Patch Driveway, Concrete	SF	350	\$7.80	\$2,730.00	\$8.00	\$2,800.00		
10	Patch Road, Asphalt	SY	620	\$22.83	\$14,154.60	\$24.00	\$14,880.00		
11	Tree Replacement	EA	3	\$623.20	\$1,869.60	\$300.00	\$900.00		
12	Site Restoration & Cleanup	LS	1	\$8,675.20	\$8,675.20	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00		
TOTAL OF BID FOR WORK IN FALL 2013					\$143,534.62		\$182,690.00		\$0.00

				CJ's Excavating		Elmer's		Molon	
No.	Item	Unit	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost
Perform work in the Spring 2014									
1	Sanitary Sewer, 8", PVC, SDR 35	LF	1,425	\$32.91	\$46,896.75	\$44.00	\$62,700.00	\$46.36	\$66,063.00
1	Sanitary Sewer, 8", PVC, SDR 26	LF	150	\$37.69	\$5,653.50	\$55.00	\$8,250.00	\$37.50	\$5,625.00
2	Sanitary Sewer Lead, 6", SCH 40	LF	540	\$27.65	\$14,931.00	\$32.00	\$17,280.00	\$29.30	\$15,822.00
3	Wye Assembly, 6"	EA	17	\$700.68	\$11,911.56	\$235.00	\$3,995.00	\$330.00	\$5,610.00
4	Manholes, 4' diameter	EA	6	\$3,386.14	\$20,316.84	\$2,700.00	\$16,200.00	\$2,585.00	\$15,510.00
5	IPP Manhole, 4' diameter	EA	1	\$4,606.29	\$4,606.29	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,585.00	\$2,585.00
6	Connect to Existing Sewer Manhole	EA	1	\$3,611.28	\$3,611.28	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,360.00	\$1,360.00
7	Patch Driveway, Asphalt	SY	300	\$27.26	\$8,178.00	\$45.00	\$13,500.00	\$29.10	\$8,730.00
8	Patch Driveway, Concrete	SF	350	\$7.80	\$2,730.00	\$7.00	\$2,450.00	\$5.20	\$1,820.00
9	Patch Road, Asphalt	SY	620	\$22.83	\$14,154.60	\$24.00	\$14,880.00	\$27.45	\$17,019.00
10	Tree Replacement	EA	3	\$623.20	\$1,869.60	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$250.00	\$750.00
11	Site Restoration & Cleanup	LS	1	\$8,675.20	\$8,675.20	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$24,760.00	\$24,760.00
TOTAL OF BID FOR WORK IN SPRING 2014					\$143,534.62		\$166,905.00		\$165,654.00